Name: ____________________________	Date: ____________________	Block: ______
Dystopia Vocabulary Book
1. Use your phone or a dictionary to look up the definitions for these terms for Unit 4.
2. Make a mini book for Unit 4 Vocabulary.
3. Include a title page with your name.
4. For each term, you need to include the term, the definition, a picture, and a sentence explaining how you think it relates to Unit 4 (based on what you saw in the film trailers plus your prior knowledge).  
Required Terms: 
1. Dystopia
2. Utopia
3. Illusion
4. Individuality
5. Conformity
6. Oppression
7. Dehumanization
8. Propaganda
9. Figurehead
10. Apocalypse 
11. Surveillance 
12. Dissent 

Rubric
	
	Definitions
	Explanations (Sentences)
	Illustrations
	Presentation, Effort, Quality

	Exemplary – Did everything perfectly and with 110% effort. 
	
30
	
30
	
20
	
20

	Meets – Did everything required with good effort. 
	
25
	
25
	
15
	
15

	Attempts – Did most of what was required but not to the best of my ability. 
	
20
	
20
	
10
	
10

	Does Not Meet – Did not do everything required or put in good effort. 
	
10
	
10
	
5
	
5
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